
Task Performance 
Report

GETTING STARTED WITH THE

Measure team and user productivity around

the use of Tasks in the Smart Inbox.
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About this Report

Assigned vs. Completed

Task Performance by Team Member

Keenan S.

Kristin J.

Ti�any B.

Team Member

Darryl V. 90

31

47

10

Completed

58 min

6.6h

10.6h

48.2h

First Touch

38 min

59 min

88 min

96 min

Active Task TimeAssigned

90

52

90

32

Task Resolution

38 min

89 min

40 min

2.6h

Completion Ratio

100%

62%

51%

42%

Total Tasks Completed 864

Total Tasks Assigned 922
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Since Last Month

The number of tasks assigned

 increased by

▲ 2.4%

All Team Members in Your Group
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Quickly compare how 
many tasks are being 
assigned versus 
completed on a daily 
basis using the chart.

Track task performance 
at the user level to 
understand which team 
members are most_or 
least_efficient. 

Analyze users across 
your account for a 
team-wide overview of 
productivity.

Is your business affected 
by seasonality? Use 
Tasks to understand if 
your team was more or 
less busy, comparatively.  
Understand if your team 
is delegating more or 
fewer Tasks in the 
Smart Inbox. 

Monitor the lifecycle of the task from first touch 
to resolution to benchmark goals and meet SLAs.


